

Rock River Water Reclamation District

Bid Doc. No. 20-401: 2020-2021 Service Cleanout Installations, Capital Project No. 2101

Bid Opening Date and Time: May 12, 2020 at 10:00 a.m.

Item	Description	Qty	Unit	Engineer's Estimate		Northern Illinois Service Company		N-Trak Group LLC		
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	
1	1511 Apache Dr	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 5,950.00	\$ 5,950.00	\$ 5,290.00	\$ 5,290.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
2	1507 Apache Dr	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 5,090.00	\$ 5,090.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00
3	1405 Apache Dr	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 4,440.00	\$ 4,440.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
4	1401 Apache Dr	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 4,440.00	\$ 4,440.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
5	1508 Apache Dr	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 5,950.00	\$ 5,950.00	\$ 5,940.00	\$ 5,940.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 7,200.00
6	4617 Augustana Dr	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 6,090.00	\$ 6,090.00	\$ 6,350.00	\$ 6,350.00
7	4703 Augustana Dr	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 5,390.00	\$ 5,390.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00
8	4708 Cayuga Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 4,940.00	\$ 4,940.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00
9	4712 Cayuga Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 4,940.00	\$ 4,940.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00
10	4720 Cayuga Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 4,940.00	\$ 4,940.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00
11	4724 Cayuga Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 5,090.00	\$ 5,090.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00
12	4826 Cayuga Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 4,690.00	\$ 4,690.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
13	4707 Cayuga Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 4,940.00	\$ 4,940.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00
14	4711 Cayuga Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 4,940.00	\$ 4,940.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00
15	4719 Cayuga Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 4,940.00	\$ 4,940.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00
16	4723 Cayuga Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 5,190.00	\$ 5,190.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00
17	4801 Cayuga Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 4,940.00	\$ 4,940.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00
18	4817 Cayuga Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 5,190.00	\$ 5,190.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
19	1411 Comanche Dr	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 4,940.00	\$ 4,940.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00
20	4714 Highcrest Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 4,940.00	\$ 4,940.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00
21	4718 Highcrest Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 4,940.00	\$ 4,940.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00
22	4722 Highcrest Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 5,290.00	\$ 5,290.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00
23	4804 Highcrest Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 5,290.00	\$ 5,290.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00
24	4808 Highcrest Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 4,940.00	\$ 4,940.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 4,600.00
25	4713 Highcrest Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 4,940.00	\$ 4,940.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 4,600.00
26	4717 Highcrest Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 4,940.00	\$ 4,940.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 4,600.00
27	4721 Highcrest Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 5,240.00	\$ 5,240.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 5,700.00
28	4803 Highcrest Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 4,940.00	\$ 4,940.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00
29	4807 Highcrest Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 4,940.00	\$ 4,940.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00
30	5007 Highcrest Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 4,590.00	\$ 4,590.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
31	5101 Highcrest Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 6,340.00	\$ 6,340.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 6,800.00
32	5105 Highcrest Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 5,290.00	\$ 5,290.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 6,400.00
33	5109 Highcrest Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 5,290.00	\$ 5,290.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 5,700.00
34	5113 Highcrest Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 5,690.00	\$ 5,690.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00
35	5117 Highcrest Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 5,090.00	\$ 5,090.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00
36	5121 Highcrest Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 5,090.00	\$ 5,090.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00
37	5125 Highcrest Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 4,940.00	\$ 4,940.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00
38	5008 Highcrest Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 4,940.00	\$ 4,940.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00
39	5012 Highcrest Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 5,440.00	\$ 5,440.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 6,300.00
40	5102 Highcrest Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 4,940.00	\$ 4,940.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00
41	5106 Highcrest Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 4,940.00	\$ 4,940.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00
42	5118 Highcrest Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 6,040.00	\$ 6,040.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 5,700.00
43	5122 Highcrest Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 6,040.00	\$ 6,040.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 6,600.00
44	5126 Highcrest Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 6,040.00	\$ 6,040.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00
45	5110 Highcrest Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 5,690.00	\$ 5,690.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00
46	5114 Highcrest Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 4,940.00	\$ 4,940.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00
47	4702 Mohawk Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 5,090.00	\$ 5,090.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00
48	4714 Mohawk Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 5,090.00	\$ 5,090.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00
49	4722 Mohawk Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 6,190.00	\$ 6,190.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00
50	4804 Mohawk Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 4,940.00	\$ 4,940.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00
51	4725 Mohawk Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 4,440.00	\$ 4,440.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
52	4815 Mohawk Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 4,940.00	\$ 4,940.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00

Rock River Water Reclamation District
 Bid Doc. No. 20-401: 2020-2021 Service Cleanout Installations, Capital Project No. 2101
 Bid Opening Date and Time: May 12, 2020 at 10:00 a.m.

Item	Description	Qty	Unit	Engineer's Estimate		Northern Illinois Service Company		N-Trak Group LLC		
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	
53	4817 Mohawk Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 5,290.00	\$ 5,290.00	\$ 6,900.00	\$ 6,900.00
54	4817.5 Mohawk Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 5,840.00	\$ 5,840.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 6,600.00
55	4901 Mohawk Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 5,290.00	\$ 5,290.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 5,700.00
56	4905 Mohawk Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 5,690.00	\$ 5,690.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00
57	4909 Mohawk Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 5,090.00	\$ 5,090.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00
58	4618 Ottawa Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 5,540.00	\$ 5,540.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 4,900.00
59	4614 Ottawa Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 4,590.00	\$ 4,590.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 4,900.00
60	4610 Ottawa Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 4,440.00	\$ 4,440.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
61	4606 Ottawa Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 4,590.00	\$ 4,590.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
62	4802 Ottawa Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 4,440.00	\$ 4,440.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
63	4806 Ottawa Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 5,290.00	\$ 5,290.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 5,700.00
64	4810 Ottawa Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 5,950.00	\$ 5,950.00	\$ 5,190.00	\$ 5,190.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00
65	4814 Ottawa Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 5,950.00	\$ 5,950.00	\$ 4,590.00	\$ 4,590.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
66	4605 Ottawa Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 5,950.00	\$ 5,950.00	\$ 4,790.00	\$ 4,790.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 4,900.00
67	4703 Ottawa Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 5,190.00	\$ 5,190.00	\$ 5,900.00	\$ 5,900.00
68	4801 Ottawa Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 4,440.00	\$ 4,440.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
69	4805 Ottawa Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 5,950.00	\$ 5,950.00	\$ 4,790.00	\$ 4,790.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
70	4809 Ottawa Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 5,950.00	\$ 5,950.00	\$ 4,790.00	\$ 4,790.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 4,900.00
71	1404 Comanche Dr	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 5,090.00	\$ 5,090.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00
72	1318 Comanche Dr	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 4,940.00	\$ 4,940.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00
73	1314 Comanche Dr	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 5,090.00	\$ 5,090.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00
74	1310 Comanche Dr	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 4,940.00	\$ 4,940.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00
75	1302 Comanche Dr	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 5,090.00	\$ 5,090.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00
76	1224 Comanche Dr	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 5,090.00	\$ 5,090.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00
77	1403 Comanche Dr	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 4,940.00	\$ 4,940.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00
78	1315 Comanche Dr	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 4,940.00	\$ 4,940.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 5,400.00
79	1227 Comanche Dr	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 4,590.00	\$ 4,590.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00
80	1216 Comanche Dr	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 5,090.00	\$ 5,090.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00
81	4604 Mohawk Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 4,940.00	\$ 4,940.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00
82	4608 Mohawk Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 5,950.00	\$ 5,950.00	\$ 4,940.00	\$ 4,940.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 5,600.00
83	4607 Mohawk Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 4,940.00	\$ 4,940.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 5,600.00
84	4611 Mohawk Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 4,940.00	\$ 4,940.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00
85	4615 Mohawk Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 5,290.00	\$ 5,290.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 5,700.00
86	4619 Mohawk Rd	Replacement - 4" Sleeved Service	1	LS	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 5,940.00	\$ 5,940.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 5,400.00
87	4622 Ottawa Rd	Replacement - 4" Sleeved Service	1	LS	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 5,440.00	\$ 5,440.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
88	4728 Ottawa Rd	Replacement - 4" Sleeved Service	1	LS	\$ 7,300.00	\$ 7,300.00	\$ 5,790.00	\$ 5,790.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
89	4727 Ottawa Rd	Replacement - 4" Sleeved Service	1	LS	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 5,440.00	\$ 5,440.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
90	4619 Highcrest Rd	Replacement - 4" Sleeved Service	1	LS	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 6,290.00	\$ 6,290.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 5,700.00
91	4815 Ottawa Rd	Replacement - 4" Sleeved Service	1	LS	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 5,440.00	\$ 5,440.00	\$ 5,300.00	\$ 5,300.00
92	4732 Ottawa Rd	Replacement - 4" Sleeved Service	1	LS	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 5,590.00	\$ 5,590.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
93	4809 Cayuga Rd	Replacement - 4" Sleeved Service	1	LS	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 5,940.00	\$ 5,940.00	\$ 5,300.00	\$ 5,300.00
94	Exploratory Excavation		6	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,000.00
				TOTAL		\$ 587,650.00		\$ 488,370.00		\$ 494,950.00

Rock River Water Reclamation District

Bid Doc. No. 20-401: 2020-2021 Service Cleanout Installations, Capital Project No. 2101

Bid Opening Date and Time: May 12, 2020 at 10:00 a.m.

					3rd Low Bidder	
					Stenstrom Excavation and Blacktop Group	
Item	Description		Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price
1	1511 Apache Dr	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 5,520.00	\$ 5,520.00
2	1507 Apache Dr	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 5,060.00	\$ 5,060.00
3	1405 Apache Dr	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 4,145.00	\$ 4,145.00
4	1401 Apache Dr	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 4,145.00	\$ 4,145.00
5	1508 Apache Dr	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 6,790.00	\$ 6,790.00
6	4617 Augustana Dr	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 6,790.00	\$ 6,790.00
7	4703 Augustana Dr	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 5,350.00	\$ 5,350.00
8	4708 Cayuga Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 4,860.00	\$ 4,860.00
9	4712 Cayuga Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 4,860.00	\$ 4,860.00
10	4720 Cayuga Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 4,860.00	\$ 4,860.00
11	4724 Cayuga Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 5,290.00	\$ 5,290.00
12	4826 Cayuga Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 4,850.00	\$ 4,850.00
13	4707 Cayuga Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 4,860.00	\$ 4,860.00
14	4711 Cayuga Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 4,860.00	\$ 4,860.00
15	4719 Cayuga Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 4,860.00	\$ 4,860.00
16	4723 Cayuga Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 6,615.00	\$ 6,615.00
17	4801 Cayuga Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 4,860.00	\$ 4,860.00
18	4817 Cayuga Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 6,035.00	\$ 6,035.00
19	1411 Comanche Dr	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 4,860.00	\$ 4,860.00
20	4714 Highcrest Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 4,860.00	\$ 4,860.00
21	4718 Highcrest Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 4,860.00	\$ 4,860.00
22	4722 Highcrest Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 5,120.00	\$ 5,120.00
23	4804 Highcrest Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 5,350.00	\$ 5,350.00
24	4808 Highcrest Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 4,860.00	\$ 4,860.00
25	4713 Highcrest Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 4,860.00	\$ 4,860.00
26	4717 Highcrest Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 4,860.00	\$ 4,860.00
27	4721 Highcrest Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 5,600.00
28	4803 Highcrest Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 4,860.00	\$ 4,860.00
29	4807 Highcrest Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 4,860.00	\$ 4,860.00
30	5007 Highcrest Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 4,375.00	\$ 4,375.00
31	5101 Highcrest Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 7,625.00	\$ 7,625.00
32	5105 Highcrest Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 5,100.00
33	5109 Highcrest Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
34	5113 Highcrest Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 6,300.00
35	5117 Highcrest Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 5,100.00
36	5121 Highcrest Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 5,100.00
37	5125 Highcrest Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 4,860.00	\$ 4,860.00
38	5008 Highcrest Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 4,860.00	\$ 4,860.00
39	5012 Highcrest Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 5,350.00	\$ 5,350.00
40	5102 Highcrest Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 4,860.00	\$ 4,860.00
41	5106 Highcrest Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 4,860.00	\$ 4,860.00
42	5118 Highcrest Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 6,600.00
43	5122 Highcrest Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 6,600.00
44	5126 Highcrest Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 6,600.00
45	5110 Highcrest Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 6,350.00	\$ 6,350.00
46	5114 Highcrest Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 4,860.00	\$ 4,860.00
47	4702 Mohawk Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 5,100.00
48	4714 Mohawk Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 5,100.00
49	4722 Mohawk Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 8,100.00	\$ 8,100.00
50	4804 Mohawk Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 4,150.00	\$ 4,150.00
51	4725 Mohawk Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 4,860.00	\$ 4,860.00
52	4815 Mohawk Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 4,860.00	\$ 4,860.00

Rock River Water Reclamation District

Bid Doc. No. 20-401: 2020-2021 Service Cleanout Installations, Capital Project No. 2101

Bid Opening Date and Time: May 12, 2020 at 10:00 a.m.

					3rd Low Bidder	
					Stenstrom Excavation and Blacktop Group	
Item	Description		Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price
53	4817 Mohawk Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 6,615.00	\$ 6,615.00
54	4817.5 Mohawk Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 5,100.00
55	4901 Mohawk Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 5,120.00	\$ 5,120.00
56	4905 Mohawk Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 6,280.00	\$ 6,280.00
57	4909 Mohawk Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 5,100.00
58	4618 Ottawa Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 7,385.00	\$ 7,385.00
59	4614 Ottawa Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 4,375.00	\$ 4,375.00
60	4610 Ottawa Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 4,145.00	\$ 4,145.00
61	4606 Ottawa Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 4,375.00	\$ 4,375.00
62	4802 Ottawa Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 4,145.00	\$ 4,145.00
63	4806 Ottawa Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 5,960.00	\$ 5,960.00
64	4810 Ottawa Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 4,410.00	\$ 4,410.00
65	4814 Ottawa Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 4,640.00	\$ 4,640.00
66	4605 Ottawa Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
67	4703 Ottawa Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 6,300.00
68	4801 Ottawa Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 4,145.00	\$ 4,145.00
69	4805 Ottawa Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 4,410.00	\$ 4,410.00
70	4809 Ottawa Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 5,510.00	\$ 5,510.00
71	1404 Comanche Dr	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 5,100.00
72	1318 Comanche Dr	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 4,860.00	\$ 4,860.00
73	1314 Comanche Dr	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 5,100.00
74	1310 Comanche Dr	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 4,860.00	\$ 4,860.00
75	1302 Comanche Dr	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 5,100.00
76	1224 Comanche Dr	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 5,100.00
77	1403 Comanche Dr	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 4,860.00	\$ 4,860.00
78	1315 Comanche Dr	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 5,120.00	\$ 5,120.00
79	1227 Comanche Dr	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 4,375.00	\$ 4,375.00
80	1216 Comanche Dr	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 5,100.00
81	4604 Mohawk Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 4,860.00	\$ 4,860.00
82	4608 Mohawk Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 4,640.00	\$ 4,640.00
83	4607 Mohawk Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 4,860.00	\$ 4,860.00
84	4611 Mohawk Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 4,860.00	\$ 4,860.00
85	4615 Mohawk Rd	6" CO	1	LS	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 5,250.00
86	4619 Mohawk Rd	Replacement - 4" Sleeved Service	1	LS	\$ 6,770.00	\$ 6,770.00
87	4622 Ottawa Rd	Replacement - 4" Sleeved Service	1	LS	\$ 5,690.00	\$ 5,690.00
88	4728 Ottawa Rd	Replacement - 4" Sleeved Service	1	LS	\$ 5,950.00	\$ 5,950.00
89	4727 Ottawa Rd	Replacement - 4" Sleeved Service	1	LS	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 6,050.00
90	4619 Highcrest Rd	Replacement - 4" Sleeved Service	1	LS	\$ 7,065.00	\$ 7,065.00
91	4815 Ottawa Rd	Replacement - 4" Sleeved Service	1	LS	\$ 8,240.00	\$ 8,240.00
92	4732 Ottawa Rd	Replacement - 4" Sleeved Service	1	LS	\$ 5,020.00	\$ 5,020.00
93	4809 Cayuga Rd	Replacement - 4" Sleeved Service	1	LS	\$ 5,375.00	\$ 5,375.00
94	Exploratory Excavation		6	EA	\$ 800.00	\$ 4,800.00
TOTAL						\$ 499,150.00